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lveco Santana 3.0 Recovery Truck 4x4 DGT 2000W NL Truck
Winch Good Condition

General features

Price

Brand
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Door count

Cylinder contents

€26.400

lveco

Tow truck

79-BBX-4

152.044km

2008

06-10-2008

Used

Good

Diesel
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Euro5

1699c

3.155kg
1.595kg
4.750kg
470cm
180cm
2

2.998cc



lveco Santana 3.0 Recovery Truck 4x4 DGT 2000W NL Truck
Winch Good Condition

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x4
Transmission Manual
Engine output 130kw
Description

Iveco Santana Recovery Truck De Groot DGT 2000W production 2013 Winch Joystick/Remote 4x4 4 Wheel Drive with Low/High
Gear Highspeed Dolly set Dutch Truck Rear view camera Max lifting 2000 KG Cruise Control Work Lights Compressor Very good
condition Ready for work Feel free to ask for videos and all pictures by whatsapp FOR MORE INFO: WWW.KALILEXPORT.COM

Accessories
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