

## Iveco Santana 3.0 Recovery Truck 4x4 DGT 2000W NL Truck Winch Good Condition

### General features

Price	€ 26.400
Brand	Iveco
Subcategory	Tow truck
Licence plate	79-BBX-4
Odometer reading	152.044km
Construction year	2008
Date of first registration	06-10-2008
Condition	Used
General condition	Good
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 5
Reference	1699 c



### Characteristics

Empty weight	3.155kg
Load capacity	1.595kg
GVW	4.750kg
Length	470cm
Width	180cm
Door count	2
Cylinder contents	2.998cc

# Iveco Santana 3.0 Recovery Truck 4x4 DGT 2000W NL Truck Winch Good Condition

## Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x4
Transmission	Manual
Engine output	130kw

## Description

Iveco Santana Recovery Truck De Groot DGT 2000W production 2013 Winch Joystick/Remote 4x4 4 Wheel Drive with Low/High Gear Highspeed Dolly set Dutch Truck Rear view camera Max lifting 2000 KG Cruise Control Work Lights Compressor Very good condition Ready for work Feel free to ask for videos and all pictures by whatsapp FOR MORE INFO: [WWW.KALILEXPORT.COM](http://WWW.KALILEXPORT.COM)

## Accessories